Residence Types of Persons Who Have Near Drowning

as Risk Factor on CDER
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Further definitions: https://www.dds.ca.gov/LivingArrang/
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Residence Type
Own Home-Parent/Guardian
Community Care Facility
Indep/Supported Living
Intermediate Care Facility
DC
Other
Skilled Nursing Facility

Total

DecO1
327
59

43

40

36

19

12
524

Dec02 Dec03 Dec04 Dec05 Dec06 Dec07 Dec08

381
73
50
40
36
20
13

600

379
78
53
41
40
26
11

617

399
74
60
41
37
31
13

642

388
78
72
42
33
35
11

648

399
81
66
39
31
34
11

650

396
86
69
38
32
25
15

646

412
83
75
35
29
31
12

665



Dec09 Decl0 Decll Decl2 Decl3 Decl4 Decl5
413 433 440 454 459 442 449
95 98 95 99 93 99 98
88 90 92 100 98 95 95
36 33 29 31 30 34 33

22 19 16 16 14 6 9
27 24 31 32 8 8 7
11 9 9 5 30 33 42

681 697 703 732 702 684 691
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